Platz Nr
88

2 49
3 44
3 27
5. 33
6. 82
7 55
8 38
9. 71
10. 66
11. 16
12. 11
13. 77
14. 22
15. 5
60

Name, Vorname

Ninis, Jozef

Kis, Andriy
Bretschneider, Daniel
Lenk, Tobias

Pdlik, Ralf

Ahner, Tom

Roéber, Sven
Hederer, André
Griinneker, Nico
Gunther, Patrick
Bielenski, Jan
Reinhold, Dany
Walther, Nico
Krauf3, Felix

FIL-SOMMERCUP 2010

*** FINALE Herren ***

08.05.2010

Bandrivskyy, Stepan

Weise, Christian

Samstag, 8. Mai 2010

Rang StNr Name, Vorname Nation STZ Endzeit Ruckstand
1 29 Kis, Andriy UKR 6.650 23.564
1 35 Ninis, Josef SVK 6.660 23.564
3 23 Lenk, Tobias GER 6.750 23.594 0.030
4 17 Bretschneider, Daniel GER 6.750 23.664 0.100
5 11 Palik, Ralf GER 6.749 23.674 0.110
6 5 Ahner, Tom GER 6.850 23.965 0.401
*** Ergebnis Vorkampf *** Herren
------- 1. Lauf ------ ------- 2. Lauf ------

Verein Sz zZ EZ Sz zZ EZ

SVK 6,690 15,703 23,474 6,669 15,682 23,423

UKR 6,640 15,633 23,424 6,659 15,732 23,574

GER 6,750 15,833 23,684 6,730 15,833 23,604

GER 6,799 15,863 23,654 6,769 15,833 23,634

GER 6,769 15,882 23,674 6,750 15,833 23,664

GER 6,780 15,843 23,684 6,780 15,883 23,714

GER 6,830 15,933 23,724 6,850 15,953 23,734

GER 6,880 15,983 23,785 6,850 15,943 23,745

GER 6,820 16,043 23,965 6,770 15,923 23,764

GER 6,870 16,063 23,904 6,799 16,003 23,834

GER 6,890 16,063 23,994 6,930 16,094 23,965

GER 6,940 16,123 24,055 6,870 15,963 23,915

GER 6,860 16,083 23,955 6,910 16,173 24,075

GER 6,960 16,184 24,125 6,930 16,143 24,094

UKR 7,051 16,374 24,476 7,071 16,374 24,385

GER

Total

: 46,897
: 46,998
: 47,288
: 47,288
147,338
: 47,398
: 47,458
47,530
147,729
147,738
47,959
147,970
: 48,030
: 48,219
: 48,861
DNS
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